Member State of OIML
United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland
OIML Certificate No
R76/2006-GB1-17.18
Issue Date:  02 November 2017
Grégory Glas
Technical Manager

Max
(kg)
e =
(kg)
Load cell
type
(CAS)
Load cell
Emax
(kg)
Number
of load
cells
Indicator: CI-200S
CK200S-6 SPS(SUS)-6 3 6 0.002 BCLS-10L 10 1
CK200S-15 SPS(SUS)-15 4 15 0.005 BCLS-20L 20 1
CK200S-30 SPS(SUS)-30 4 30 0.01 BCLS-50L 50 1
CK200S-60 SPS(SUS)-60 10 60 0.02 BCLS-100L 100 1
CK200S-150 SPS(SUS)-150 10 150 0.05 BCLS-180L 180 1
Indicator: CI-200SC
CK200SC-6 SPS(SUS)-6 4 6 0.002 BCLS-10L 10 1
CK200SC-15 SPS(SUS)-15 4 15 0.005 BCLS-20L 20 1
CK200SC-30 SPS(SUS)-30 4 30 0.01 BCLS-50L 50 1
CK200SC-60 SPS(SUS)-60 10 60 0.02 BCLS-100L 100 1
CK200SC-150 SPS(SUS)-150 10 150 0.05 BCLS-180L 180 1
Technical data:
Power supply 12 Vdc via mains adaptor
6 V rechargeable battery
Maximum number of scale intervals 10,000